
Email Addresses for Primary Committees

AAUW Idaho - 2018

Paul Amador pamador@house.idaho.gov
Judy Boyle jboyle@house.idaho.gov
Don Cheatham dcheatham@house.idaho.gov
Lance Clow lclow@house.idaho.gov
Gayann DeMordaunt gdemordaunt@house.idaho.gov
Barbara Ehardt behardt@house.idaho.gov
Ryan Kerby rkerby@house.idaho.gov
Hy Kloc hkloc@house.idaho.gov
John McCrostie jmccrostie@house.idaho.gov
Patrick McDonald pmcdonald@house.idaho.gov
Ron Mendive rmendive@house.idaho.gov
Dorothy Moon dmoon@house.idaho.gov
Paul Shepherd pshepherd@house.idaho.gov
Scott Syme ssyme@house.idaho.gov
Sally Toone stoone@house.idaho.gov
Julie VanOrden jvanorden@house.idaho.gov

Megan Blanksma mblanksma@house.idaho.gov
Sue Chew schew@house.idaho.gov
Karey Hanks khanks@house.idaho.gov
Mike Kingsley mkingsley@house.idaho.gov
Kelly Packer kpacker@house.idaho.gov
Christy Perry cperry@house.idaho.gov
Eric Redman eredman@house.idaho.gov
Ilana Rubel irubel@house.idaho.gov
John Vander Woude jvanderwoude@house.idaho.gov
Jarom Wagoner jwagoner@house.idaho.gov
Fred Wood fwood@house.idaho.gov
Bryan Zollinger bzollinger@house.idaho.gov

Paul Amador pamador@house.idaho.gov
Greg Chaney gchaney@house.idaho.gov
Don Cheatham dcheatham@house.idaho.gov
Thomas Dayley tdayley@house.idaho.gov
Barbara Ehardt behardt@house.idaho.gov
John Gannon jgannon@house.idaho.gov
Karey Hanks khanks@house.idaho.gov
Ryan Kerby rkerby@house.idaho.gov
Lynn Luker lluker@house.idaho.gov
Luke Malek lmalek@house.idaho.gov
John McCrostie jmccrostie@house.idaho.gov
Patrick McDonald pmcdonald@house.idaho.gov
Ronald Nate nater@house.idaho.gov
Christy Perry cperry@house.idaho.gov
Melissa Wintrow mwintrow@house.idaho.gov
Christy Zito czito@house.idaho.gov
Bryan Zollinger bzollinger@house.idaho.gov

House Education Committee

House Health & Welfare Committee

House Judiciary, Rules & Administration Committee
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Randy Armstrong armstrong@house.idaho.gov
Vito Barbieri vbar@house.idaho.gov
Brent Crane bcrane@house.idaho.gov
Priscilla Giddings pgiddings@house.idaho.gov
Steven Harris sharris@house.idaho.gov
James Holtzclaw jholtzclaw@house.idaho.gov
Paulette Jordan pjordan@house.idaho.gov
Thomas Loertscher tloertscher@house.idaho.gov
Lynn Luker lluker@house.idaho.gov
Dustin Manwaring dmanwaring@house.idaho.gov
Jason Monks jmonks@house.idaho.gov
Joe Palmer jpalmer@house.idaho.gov
Heather Scott hscott@house.idaho.gov
Elaine Smith esmith@house.idaho.gov
Christy Zito czito@house.idaho.gov

Grant Burgoyne gburgoyne@senate.idaho.gov
Jim Guthrie jguthrie@senate.idaho.gov
Todd Lakey tlakey@senate.idaho.gov
Fred Martin fmartin@senate.idaho.gov
Jim Patrick jpatrick@senate.idaho.gov
Tony Potts tpotts@senate.idaho.gov
Mary Souza msouza@senate.idaho.gov
Steven Thayn sthayn@senate.idaho.gov
Janie Ward-Engelking jwardengelking@senate.idaho.gov

Cherie Buckner-Webb cbucknerwebb@senate.idaho.gov
Carl Crabtree ccrabtree@senate.idaho.gov
Lori Den Hartog ldenhartog@senate.idaho.gov
Jim Guthrie jguthrie@senate.idaho.gov
Dean Mortimer dmortimer@senate.idaho.gov
Bob Nonini bnonini@senate.idaho.gov
Steven Thayn sthayn@senate.idaho.gov
Janie Ward-Engelking jwardengelking@senate.idaho.gov
Chuck Winder cwinder@senate.idaho.gov

Jeff Agenbroad jagenbroad@senate.idaho.gov
Dan Foreman dforeman@senate.idaho.gov
Mark Harris mharris@senate.idaho.gov
Lee Heider lheider@senate.idaho.gov
Maryanne Jordan mjordan@senate.idaho.gov
Abby Lee alee@senate.idaho.gov
Fred Martin fmartin@senate.idaho.gov
Tony Potts tpotts@senate.idaho.gov
Mary Souza msouza@senate.idaho.gov

House State Affairs Committee

Senate Education Committee

Senate Health & Welfare Committee

Senate Commerce & Human Resources
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Kelly Anthon kanthon@senate.idaho.gov
Grant Burgoyne gburgoyne@senate.idaho.gov
Dan Foreman dforeman@senate.idaho.gov
Marv Hagedorn mhagedorn@senate.idaho.gov
Todd Lakey tlakey@senate.idaho.gov
Abby Lee alee@senate.idaho.gov
Patti Anne Lodge palodge@senate.idaho.gov
Mark Nye mnye@senate.idaho.gov
Tony Potts tpotts@senate.idaho.gov

Kelly Anthon kanthon@senate.idaho.gov
Cherie Buckner-Webb cbucknerwebb@senate.idaho.gov
Marv Hagedorn mhagedorn@senate.idaho.gov
Brent Hill bhill@senate.idaho.gov
Patti Anne Lodge palodge@senate.idaho.gov
Jeff Siddoway jsiddoway@senate.idaho.gov
Michelle Stennett mstennett@senate.idaho.gov
Steve Vick sjvick@senate.idaho.gov
Chuck Winder cwinder@senate.idaho.gov

Senate Judiciary & Rules Committee

Senate State Affairs Committee


